(o ey

MENU

Caprese Salad
Cucumber Tomato Salad
Caesar Salad

Mixed Greens Salad

Fagiolo

Cannellini beans with tinnati sauce, garlic,

sage, and olive oil
Roasted Root Vegetables

Roasted Brussels Sprouts
Grilled Asparagus

Steamed Broccoli

Cauliflower Gratin
Bechamel Sauce and Parmigiana Cheese

Roasted Salted Fingerling Potatoes
Garlic Bread

Sausage with Peppers and Onions

Meatballs with Marinara Sauce

20/40
18/35
15/30
15/30

25/45

22/45
17/35
20/40
12/35

20/36

16/30
6/10

45/85
40,80

CREATE YOUR OWN

Choose One
Linguine

Spaghetti
Rotini

Penne

Choose One
Alfredo

Vodka

Marinara

Grilled Chicken
Grilled Shrimp

Full Tray
Serves 15-20

Half Tray
Serves 10-12

40/75

24/40
38/65



