



Salad		CREATE YOUR OWN	40/75
Caprese Salad	20/40	Pasta	
Cucumber Tomato Salad	18/35	Choose One Linguine	
Caesar Salad	15/30	Spaghetti	
Mixed Greens Salad	15/30	Rotini	
		Penne	
Vegetable		1 chile	
Fagiolo Cannellini beans with tinnati sauce, garlic,	25/45	Sauce Choose One	
sage, and olive oil  Roasted Root Vegetables	22/45	Alfredo	
Roasted Brussels Sprouts	17/35	Vodka Marinara	
Grilled Asparagus	20/40		
Steamed Broccoli	12/35	Add Ons	
		Grilled Chicken	24/40
Starch		Grilled Shrimp	38/65
Cauliflower Gratin	20/36		
Bechamel Sauce and Parmigiana Cheese Roasted Salted Fingerling Potatoes	16/30		
Garlic Bread	6/10		
Meat			
Sausage with Peppers and Onions	45/85		
Meatballs with Marinara Sauce	40/80		

